
 

 

EVERGRACE UNIVERSITY 
 

REGISTRAR’S OFFICE 
 

  STUDENT’S COPY 
SESSIONAL DATES FOR 2020 ACADEMIC YEAR (FULL TIME) 
 
FIRST SEMESTER 
 

 

     End of Sessional Dates  

Arrival Of The First Year Students Monday 20 January, 2020 

Orientation Of First Year Students Tuesday 21 January, 2020 

Registration Of All Students Wednesday 22nd - Friday 24 January, 2020 

Classes Begin/Late Registration Begins Monday 27 January, 2020 

Late Registration Ends Friday 31 January, 2020 

Mid Semester Review Period Monday 20th – Wednesday 22nd April, 2020 

Classes End Friday 12th June, 2020 

Study Break Saturday 13th – Sunday 21st June, 2020 

Examinations Period Monday 22nd June – Friday 26th June, 2020 

Vacation Begins Saturday 27th June, 2020 

Deferred Examinations Monday 6th July – Friday 10th July, 2020 

Publication Of Examination Results Monday 3rd August, 2020 

Vacation Ends Monday 24th August, 2020 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 

Reporting of new students  Thursday 20th August, 2020 

Orientation of new students Friday 21st January, 2020 

Registration of new students Monday 24th August, 2020 

Arrival returning Students and 

Registration 

Tuesday 25th – Friday 28th August, 2020 

Late Registration Period Monday 31st August -  Friday 4th September, 2020 

Classes Begin Monday 7th September, 2020 

Mid Semester Review Period Monday 5th September – Wednesday 7th September, 

2020 

Classes End Monday 30th November, 2020 

Study Break Tuesday 1st December – Monday 7th December, 2020  

Examination Period  Tuesday 8th December – Monday 22nd December, 

2020 

Vacation Begins Wednesday 23rd December, 2020 

Deferred Examinations Monday 4th January- Friday 8th January, 2020 

Publication Of Examination Results Monday 25th January, 2020 

 



 

 

 

EVERGRACE UNIVERSITY 
 

REGISTRAR’S OFFICE 
 

  STUDENT’S COPY 
 
SESSIONAL DATES FOR 2020 ACADEMIC YEAR (OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING STUDENTS) 
 

FIRST RESIDENTIAL 

Arrival of first year students Saturday 4th - Sunday 5th April, 2020 

Orientation of first year students Monday 6th  April 2020  

Registration of first year students Tuesday 7th April, 2020 

Classes begin Wednesday 8th April, 2020 

Examinations period Tuesday 23rd – Sunday 27th April, 2020 

Collection of coursework Monday 28th – Tuesday 29th April, 2020 

End of residential Wednesday 30th April, 2020 

Publication of results Monday 12th May, 2020 

 

SECOND RESIDENTIAL 

Arrival of first year students Saturday 8th – Sunday 9th, 2020 

Registration period Monday 10th August, 2020 

Classes begin Tuesday 11th August, 2020 

Examinations period Thursday 27th – Sunday 30th August, 2020 

Collection of coursework Monday 1st – Tuesday 2nd September, 2020 

End of residential Thursday 3rd September, 2020 

Publication of results  Friday 11th September, 2020 

 

THIRD RESIDENTIAL 

Arrival of first year students Saturday 5th – 6th December, 2020 

Registration period Monday 7th December, 2020 

Classes begin Tuesday 8th December, 2020 

Examinations period Wednesday 21st – Thursday 24th December, 2020 

Collection of coursework Friday 25th – Saturday 26th December, 2020  

End of residential Sunday 27th December, 2020 

Publication of results Monday 11th January, 2020 

 

 

End of Sessional Dates 

 


